
02/10/18 Georgia State Championships
Name State Team Div Bwt - kg IPF Wt Cls SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 Best SQ BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 Best BP DL-1 DL-2 DL-3 Best DL PL Total Pl/Div/Cls/Event Wilks Pts Age-Wilks
David Waters GA MR-TLW 73.24 74 165 182.5 -185 182.5 100 105 -110 105 192.5 207.5 215 215 502.5 1/MR-TLW//PL 364.11 385.96
Alejandro Enriquez GA RBB MR-TLW 81.4 83 157.5 167.5 175 175 102.5 107.5 115 115 180 195 -200 195 485 2/MR-TLW//PL 327.57 370.15
Cole Cunningham GA MR-TLW 80.24 83 -155 167.5 172.5 172.5 102.5 -112.5 -112.5 102.5 182.5 185 187.5 187.5 462.5 3/MR-TLW//PL 315.15 340.36
Grayson Beasley GA MR-THW 91.1 93 235 247.5 252.5 252.5 165 172.5 -182.5 172.5 290 -295 295 295 720 1/MR-THW//PL 456.84 475.11
Alex Yelverton GA MR-THW 157.96 120+ 250 280 300 300 150 162.5 -175 162.5 205 -227.5 -250 205 667.5 2/MR-THW//PL 366.59 395.92
Jack Wozniak GA MR-THW 94.55 105 152.5 162.5 172.5 172.5 -107.5 115 122.5 122.5 160 170 185 185 480 3/MR-THW//PL 299.23 353.09
Cameron Davis GA GT MR-THW 88.2 93 160 167.5 175 175 92.5 97.5 102.5 102.5 172.5 182.5 187.5 187.5 465 4/MR-THW//PL 299.97 317.97
Darious Stokes GA MR-J 64.44 66 182.5 190 -195 190 110 115 122.5 122.5 227.5 237.5 245 245 557.5 1/MR-J/66/PL 446.56 455.49
Johnathon Luna GA MR-J 64.84 66 150 165 177.5 177.5 107.5 120 -127.5 120 157.5 170 187.5 187.5 485 2/MR-J/66/PL 386.45 386.45
David Perez GA MR-J 62.96 66 157.5 162.5 165 165 102.5 107.5 -110 107.5 182.5 187.5 190 190 462.5 3/MR-J/66/PL 377.91 385.47
James Kwon GA MR-J 72.56 74 130 142.5 160 160 100 112.5 -115 112.5 165 172.5 -182.5 172.5 445 1/MR-J/74/PL 324.67 334.41
Jeffrey Marshall GA MR-J 73.05 74 140 152.5 -165 152.5 95 105 -110 105 185 -200 -200 185 442.5 2/MR-J/74/PL 321.26 321.26
Joshua Nougaisse GA MR-J 81.48 83 242.5 252.5 260 260 157.5 160 162.5 162.5 232.5 -247.5 255 255 677.5 1/MR-J/83/PL 457.31 466.46
Long Truong GA DIT MR-J 82.82 83 185 190 197.5 197.5 127.5 132.5 -137.5 132.5 190 200 210 210 540 2/MR-J/83/PL 360.94 360.94
Kofi Mensah GA MR-J 80.46 83 165 175 185 185 107.5 112.5 122.5 122.5 180 202.5 212.5 212.5 520 3/MR-J/83/PL 353.7 357.24
Brandon Groover GA MR-J 80.22 83 145 152.5 160 160 105 112.5 115 115 185 197.5 -205 197.5 472.5 4/MR-J/83/PL 322.01 331.67
Micah Nibbs GA MR-J 74.2 83 -182.5 -182.5 -182.5 0 -120 120 127.5 127.5 235 240 247.5 247.5 0 0 0
John Thesing GA MR-J 86.2 93 175 192.5 205 205 120 127.5 135 135 257.5 275 282.5 282.5 622.5 1/MR-J/93/PL 406.62 414.75
Justin Smith GA GT MR-J 86.8 93 192.5 202.5 212.5 212.5 107.5 115 -120 115 -235 235 -237.5 235 562.5 2/MR-J/93/PL 366.02 369.68
Tyler West GA MR-J 91.36 93 155 172.5 -185 172.5 110 122.5 -130 122.5 197.5 207.5 227.5 227.5 522.5 3/MR-J/93/PL 331.06 337.68
Joshua Espinosa GA LIS MR-J 102.6 105 235 247.5 -260 247.5 180 185 190 190 275 287.5 -292.5 287.5 725 1/MR-J/105/PL 436.88 445.62
Josh Everett GA GT MR-J 97.72 105 170 185 195 195 105 110 115 115 220 232.5 245 245 555 2/MR-J/105/PL 340.99 344.4
Matthew Lattime GA GT MR-J 97.8 105 155 167.5 175 175 120 -127.5 -127.5 120 195 200 -205 200 495 3/MR-J/105/PL 304.03 313.15
Brendan Miles GA GT MR-J 102.72 105 155 165 -180 165 92.5 -100 -100 92.5 195 -207.5 207.5 207.5 465 4/MR-J/105/PL 280.07 288.47
Derin Ozturk GA GT MR-J 115.15 120 230 245 -260 245 117.5 122.5 127.5 127.5 277.5 300 -312.5 300 672.5 1/MR-J/120/PL 390.59 402.31
Kyle Stepherson GA MR-J 116.5 120 220 227.5 235 235 147.5 155 -160 155 230 -235 0 230 620 2/MR-J/120/PL 359.04 366.22
Kurt Morris GA GATA MR-MLW 65.62 66 117.5 -130 137.5 137.5 70 72.5 -77.5 72.5 162.5 175 190 190 400 1/MR-MLW//PL 315.56 422.85
Charles Moss GA MR-MLW 104.16 105 210 -227.5 -227.5 210 132.5 142.5 -147.5 142.5 197.5 -227.5 -227.5 197.5 550 2/MR-MLW//PL 329.62 396.86
TJ Arant GA GATA MR-MLW 78.2 83 117.5 125 -132.5 125 87.5 90 -97.5 90 165 172.5 -182.5 172.5 387.5 3/MR-MLW//PL 268.42 381.43
Mark Buffa GA MR-MLW 81.2 83 162.5 -167.5 167.5 167.5 -122.5 -122.5 122.5 122.5 182.5 192.5 -197.5 192.5 482.5 4/MR-MLW//PL 326.36 380.21
Russell Keith GA MR-MLW 102.22 105 152.5 -170 172.5 172.5 100 115 -120 115 155 177.5 -192.5 177.5 465 5/MR-MLW//PL 280.58 362.51
Jason Franklin GA ROHR MR-MLW 83 83 165 175 -182.5 175 130 137.5 142.5 142.5 165 180 -195 180 497.5 6/MR-MLW//PL 332.08 350.35
Joseph Gormely GA MR-MLW 79.85 83 137.5 -147.5 150 150 122.5 130 140 140 160 175 187.5 187.5 477.5 7/MR-MLW//PL 326.37 326.37
Jakob Idland GA ROHR MR-MLW 92.7 93 140 145 152.5 152.5 110 125 127.5 127.5 175 190 -195 190 470 8/MR-MLW//PL 295.72 324.41
John Lampe GA ROHR MR-MHW 117.08 120 192.5 205 212.5 212.5 145 150 157.5 157.5 192.5 210 227.5 227.5 597.5 1/MR-MHW//PL 345.59 396.4
Stacy Hover GA ROHR MR-MHW 117.45 120 192.5 207.5 217.5 217.5 137.5 145 155 155 195 210 227.5 227.5 600 2/MR-MHW//PL 346.74 357.49
Ryan Zerby GA MR-MHW 164 120+ 200 220 240 240 120 140 150 150 180 190 200 200 590 3/MR-MHW//PL 322.26 344.17
James Jones GA GATA MR-MHW 109.85 120 120 132.5 142.5 142.5 115 125 130 130 180 195 202.5 202.5 475 4/MR-MHW//PL 279.63 342.55
Troy Williams GA MR-MHW 181.4 120+ 152.5 165 182.5 182.5 140 147.5 -157.5 147.5 -215 -237.5 237.5 237.5 567.5 5/MR-MHW//PL 305.03 305.03
Brian Cochran GA MR-MHW 112.86 120 190 200 205 205 -140 -140 -140 0 210 220 227.5 227.5 0 0 0
Johnathon Luna GA MR-Mil 64.84 66 150 165 177.5 177.5 107.5 120 -127.5 120 157.5 170 187.5 187.5 485 1/MR-Mil//PL 386.45 386.45
Kevin Hoang GA DIT MR-O 57.08 59 142.5 147.5 152.5 152.5 95 102.5 107.5 107.5 175 185 195 195 455 1/MR-O/59/PL 406.63 410.7
Juan Zavala GA DIT MR-O 59 59 -120 135 135 110 -117.5 117.5 117.5 -165 165 180 180 432.5 2/MR-O/59/PL 374.63 374.63
Nhan Tran GA DIT MR-O 56.16 59 115 130 130 85 87.5 92.5 92.5 117.5 130 -140 130 352.5 3/MR-O/59/PL 320 320
Julio Zavala GA DIT MR-O 63.54 66 147.5 155 162.5 162.5 -120 120 130 130 187.5 200 210 210 502.5 1/MR-O/66/PL 407.38 407.38
Jeffrey Yang GA DIT MR-O 62.9 66 152.5 -162.5 165 165 102.5 107.5 112.5 112.5 200 212.5 217.5 217.5 495 2/MR-O/66/PL 404.81 408.86
Gregory Luu GA DIT MR-O 65.52 66 165 172.5 177.5 177.5 97.5 105 -112.5 105 182.5 192.5 202.5 202.5 485 3/MR-O/66/PL 383.1 383.1
Taquwon Foreman GA MR-O 71.15 74 140 147.5 155 155 115 122.5 130 130 170 180 190 190 475 1/MR-O/74/PL 351.59 351.59
Cody Dotson GA MR-O 67.04 74 125 137.5 142.5 142.5 95 100 -110 100 170 182.5 -187.5 182.5 425 2/MR-O/74/PL 329.5 329.5
Matthew Hulen GA MR-O 70.26 74 130 142.5 145 145 90 95 -102.5 95 160 167.5 172.5 172.5 412.5 3/MR-O/74/PL 308.26 308.26
Chris Weitzen GA ROHR MR-O 73.94 74 97.5 107.5 115 115 87.5 95 -97.5 95 160 172.5 182.5 182.5 392.5 4/MR-O/74/PL 282.48 282.48
Joshua Nougaisse GA MR-O 81.48 83 242.5 252.5 260 260 157.5 160 162.5 162.5 232.5 -247.5 255 255 677.5 1/MR-O/83/PL 457.31 466.46
Bao Vu GA DIT MR-O 83 83 -215 217.5 222.5 222.5 150 157.5 162.5 162.5 222.5 237.5 250 250 635 2/MR-O/83/PL 423.86 423.86
Jonathan Lee GA DIT MR-O 82.4 83 220 -230 -230 220 135 142.5 145 145 222.5 235 -240 235 600 3/MR-O/83/PL 402.24 402.24
Jason Franklin GA ROHR MR-O 83 83 165 175 -182.5 175 130 137.5 142.5 142.5 165 180 -195 180 497.5 4/MR-O/83/PL 332.08 350.35
Micah Nibbs GA MR-O 74.2 83 -182.5 -182.5 -182.5 0 -120 120 127.5 127.5 235 240 247.5 247.5 0 0 0
Viet Phi Phan GA DIT MR-O 81 83 -185 187.5 195 195 120 127.5 132.5 132.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Matthew Treherne GA ROHR MR-O 92.8 93 275 292.5 -297.5 292.5 165 172.5 180 180 300 -315 -315 300 772.5 1/MR-O/93/PL 485.75 485.75
Grayson Beasley GA MR-O 91.1 93 235 247.5 252.5 252.5 165 172.5 -182.5 172.5 290 -295 295 295 720 2/MR-O/93/PL 456.84 475.11
John Thesing GA MR-O 86.2 93 175 192.5 205 205 120 127.5 135 135 257.5 275 282.5 282.5 622.5 3/MR-O/93/PL 406.62 414.75
Tate LaPorte GA MR-O 91.2 93 200 220 227.5 227.5 142.5 -157.5 157.5 157.5 210 220 235 235 620 4/MR-O/93/PL 393.2 401.07
Justin Veillette GA MR-O 91.6 93 195 205 -227.5 205 145 150 -160 150 220 -245 247.5 247.5 602.5 5/MR-O/93/PL 381.26 381.26
Justin Sammons GA MR-O 86.52 93 190 -197.5 205 205 -130 130 -137.5 130 205 -220 220 220 555 6/MR-O/93/PL 361.8 361.8
David Cogdell GA DIT MR-O 91.98 93 165 170 180 180 115 122.5 125 125 192.5 205 207.5 207.5 512.5 7/MR-O/93/PL 323.64 323.64
Brian Jackson GA ROHR MR-O 89.22 93 152.5 160 -170 160 105 112.5 -120 112.5 165 180 190 190 462.5 8/MR-O/93/PL 296.6 296.6
Michael Wall GA RBB MR-O 102.06 105 227.5 240 -245 240 152.5 167.5 -170 167.5 227.5 242.5 255 255 662.5 1/MR-O/105/PL 400.02 400.02
Mike O'Toole GA MR-O 102.15 105 210 -220 220 220 160 -165 -165 160 212.5 227.5 245 245 625 2/MR-O/105/PL 377.25 377.25
Charles Moss GA MR-O 104.16 105 210 -227.5 -227.5 210 132.5 142.5 -147.5 142.5 197.5 -227.5 -227.5 197.5 550 3/MR-O/105/PL 329.62 396.86
Nathaniel Korpusik GA ROHR MR-O 103.66 105 155 -192.5 -192.5 155 -167.5 167.5 172.5 172.5 167.5 200 -210 200 527.5 4/MR-O/105/PL 316.66 316.66
Colin Kopel GA ROHR MR-O 101.88 105 155 170 175 175 122.5 127.5 135 135 165 182.5 -195 182.5 492.5 5/MR-O/105/PL 297.57 297.57
Russell Cochran GA MR-O 99.98 105 145 -155 160 160 105 112.5 -117.5 112.5 150 160 170 170 442.5 6/MR-O/105/PL 269.31 269.31
Jared Bidne GA MR-O 97.76 105 150 170 0 170 190 -200 200 190 0 0 0 0 0
Nicholas Tang GA DIT MR-O 104 105 182.5 190 -197.5 190 -142.5 -142.5 -142.5 0 227.5 240 -265 240 0 0 0
Kevin Bear GA RBB MR-O 116.48 120 230 240 250 250 -165 165 170 170 -260 270 275 275 695 1/MR-O/120/PL 402.47 402.47
Derin Ozturk GA GT MR-O 115.15 120 230 245 -260 245 117.5 122.5 127.5 127.5 277.5 300 -312.5 300 672.5 2/MR-O/120/PL 390.59 402.31
Andrew Cargill GA ROHR MR-O 117.92 120 195 210 220 220 165 177.5 -182.5 177.5 235 257.5 -275 257.5 655 3/MR-O/120/PL 378.13 378.13
Stacy Hover GA ROHR MR-O 117.45 120 192.5 207.5 217.5 217.5 137.5 145 155 155 195 210 227.5 227.5 600 4/MR-O/120/PL 346.74 357.49
Logan Holton GA MR-O 110.34 120 160 165 170 170 160 170 -180 170 210 220 240 240 580 5/MR-O/120/PL 340.98 340.98
Brandon Woodson GA MR-O 122.7 120+ 282.5 295 310 310 175 182.5 -195 182.5 287.5 305 -320 305 797.5 1/MR-O/120+/PL 456.25 456.25
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Roderick English GA MR-O 157.1 120+ -227.5 -227.5 232.5 232.5 182.5 185 -190 185 250 272.5 282.5 282.5 700 2/MR-O/120+/PL 384.79 384.79
Vaughan Griffiths GA MR-O 126.8 120+ 210 220 230 230 140 -145 -145 140 -220 220 -227.5 220 590 3/MR-O/120+/PL 335.24 335.24
Andrew Sellers GA MR-O 142.8 120+ -275 -275 -275 0 -180 0 0 0 -282.5 0 0 0 0 0
Olivia Rogowski GA FR-T 48.76 52 72.5 82.5 87.5 87.5 50 55 57.5 57.5 80 90 100 100 245 1/FR-T//PL 320.73 378.46
Sydney Rivera GA FR-T 51.98 52 75 80 85 85 -40 45 -50 45 85 92.5 -97.5 92.5 222.5 2/FR-T//PL 277.46 327.4
Odelia Huang GA GT FR-T 56.02 57 82.5 87.5 90 90 35 37.5 42.5 42.5 95 107.5 112.5 112.5 245 3/FR-T//PL 288.19 299.72
Mehnaz Ruksana GA GT FR-T 61.08 63 75 77.5 82.5 82.5 40 42.5 -47.5 42.5 110 112.5 117.5 117.5 242.5 4/FR-T//PL 266.65 282.65
Karen Vu GA DIT FR-J 54.62 57 95 102.5 -107.5 102.5 50 55 60 60 137.5 -147.5 152.5 152.5 315 1/FR-J//PL 377.94 385.5
Jennifer Huh GA FR-J 54.9 57 105 110 117.5 117.5 45 50 55 55 132.5 137.5 140 140 312.5 2/FR-J//PL 373.44 380.91
Auriell Daye GA FR-J 55.5 57 95 102.5 105 105 42.5 -50 50 50 110 115 120 120 275 3/FR-J//PL 325.85 335.62
Ashley Hanna GA GT FR-J 82.1 84 102.5 110 117.5 117.5 65 70 75 75 130 140 -152.5 140 332.5 4/FR-J//PL 300.01 306.02
Sara Huelsman GA GT FR-J 76.3 84 97.5 105 107.5 107.5 50 -55 55 55 127.5 135 142.5 142.5 305 5/FR-J//PL 286.88 289.75
Madeline Shelton GA GT FR-J 94.48 84+ 75 80 87.5 87.5 42.5 45 50 50 97.5 102.5 110 110 247.5 6/FR-J//PL 209.88 211.98
Valerie Smith GA FR-M1 65 72 107.5 117.5 0 117.5 77.5 82.5 -85 82.5 160 167.5 175 175 375 1/FR-M1//PL 393.41 415.05
Shannan D'Annunzio GA GATA FR-M1 62.6 63 95 100 102.5 102.5 70 75 -77.5 75 135 142.5 145 145 322.5 2/FR-M1//PL 348.04 376.58
Trina Pinkney GA FR-M1 107.2 84+ 125 127.5 130 130 70 72.5 75 75 175 180 182.5 182.5 387.5 3/FR-M1//PL 316.86 334.29
Jennette Rerucha GA GATA FR-M1 57 57 90 95 97.5 97.5 -52.5 55 -60 55 107.5 -115 -115 107.5 260 4/FR-M1//PL 301.7 330.97
Christina Campbell GA FR-M1 81.1 84 110 115 120 120 60 62.5 -65 62.5 125 132.5 -142.5 132.5 315 5/FR-M1//PL 286.08 309.54
Cathy Mele GA GATA FR-M2LW 61.95 63 102.5 107.5 -110 107.5 65 70 -72.5 70 157.5 167.5 172.5 172.5 350 1/FR-M2LW//PL 380.73 443.55
Gale Williams GA GATA FR-M2LW 61.76 63 57.5 65 72.5 72.5 42.5 47.5 50 50 107.5 112.5 -115 112.5 235 2/FR-M2LW//PL 256.22 430.71
Karan Sanford Taylor GA FR-M2LW 60.52 63 72.5 80 -87.5 80 55 -57.5 -57.5 55 117.5 120 122.5 122.5 257.5 3/FR-M2LW//PL 285.18 332.24
Sandra Hommel GA ROHR FR-M2LW 61.2 63 57.5 62.5 70 70 35 37.5 -40 37.5 70 80 90 90 197.5 4/FR-M2LW//PL 216.86 245.05
Bianca White GA LIS FR-M2HW 80.95 84 90 95 100 100 55 57.5 -60 57.5 105 115 120 120 277.5 1/FR-M2HW//PL 252.28 331.74
Gretchen Patsios GA ROHR FR-M2HW 77.16 84 90 97.5 100 100 70 75 80 80 95 105 120 120 300 2/FR-M2HW//PL 280.29 326.54
Barbara Parsons GA GATA FR-M2HW 76 84 80 85 -90 85 40 45 -47.5 45 80 90 95 95 225 3/FR-M2HW//PL 212.15 313.99
Michele Berg GA RBB FR-M2HW 94.6 84+ 102.5 107.5 112.5 112.5 65 70 -75 70 125 130 135 135 317.5 4/FR-M2HW//PL 269.14 313.55
Beth Ali GA FR-M2HW 73.15 84 -85 92.5 95 95 -42.5 -45 -45 0 100 107.5 110 110 0 0 0
Dian Yu GA FR-O 51.28 52 100 105 -110 105 50 52.5 -55 52.5 117.5 -125 0 117.5 275 1/FR-O/52/PL 346.53 346.53
Amy Gambow GA FR-O 48.84 52 85 95 -102.5 95 52.5 55 -57.5 55 102.5 110 -117.5 110 260 2/FR-O/52/PL 339.95 339.95
Dicy Ann Saylor GA ROHR FR-O 56.5 57 125 132.5 142.5 142.5 70 72.5 -77.5 72.5 152.5 162.5 -172.5 162.5 377.5 1/FR-O/57/PL 441.07 441.07
Madison Senior GA DIT FR-O 55.7 57 95 102.5 110 110 47.5 52.5 57.5 57.5 112.5 125 -137.5 125 292.5 2/FR-O/57/PL 345.62 345.62
Gabrielle Fundaro GA ROHR FR-O 56.8 57 90 97.5 -100 97.5 70 75 -77.5 75 110 -122.5 -122.5 110 282.5 3/FR-O/57/PL 328.72 328.72
Jordan Sandoval GA ROHR FR-O 56.22 57 72.5 82.5 -87.5 82.5 37.5 42.5 45 45 97.5 107.5 -115 107.5 235 4/FR-O/57/PL 275.65 275.65
Ashley Alvarez GA FR-O 62.38 63 -120 127.5 -137.5 127.5 75 82.5 85 85 142.5 155 -165 155 367.5 1/FR-O/63/PL 397.67 413.58
Vanessa Gale GA FR-O 60.86 63 122.5 130 -137.5 130 62.5 67.5 -72.5 67.5 150 160 -170 160 357.5 2/FR-O/63/PL 394.22 394.22
Cathy Mele GA GATA FR-O 61.95 63 102.5 107.5 -110 107.5 65 70 -72.5 70 157.5 167.5 172.5 172.5 350 3/FR-O/63/PL 380.73 443.55
Shannan D'Annunzio GA GATA FR-O 62.6 63 95 100 102.5 102.5 70 75 -77.5 75 135 142.5 145 145 322.5 4/FR-O/63/PL 348.04 376.58
Nichola Tucci GA RBB FR-O 61.58 63 102.5 107.5 -110 107.5 57.5 60 62.5 62.5 132.5 135 140 140 310 5/FR-O/63/PL 338.77 338.77
Caitlyn Kavan GA DIT FR-O 62.56 63 90 95 100 100 37.5 40 45 45 130 -137.5 -142.5 130 275 6/FR-O/63/PL 296.92 296.92
Amanda Epps GA RBB FR-O 60.45 63 92.5 -97.5 97.5 97.5 55 60 -65 60 100 105 110 110 267.5 7/FR-O/63/PL 296.52 296.52
Sarah Cochran GA FR-O 59.58 63 80 85 90 90 42.5 -47.5 47.5 47.5 85 92.5 100 100 237.5 8/FR-O/63/PL 266.24 266.24
Valerie Smith GA FR-O 65.1 72 107.5 117.5 0 117.5 77.5 82.5 -85 82.5 160 167.5 175 175 375 1/FR-O/72/PL 392.96 414.58
Miranda Annesley GA FR-O 67.36 72 100 110 115 115 55 57.5 -60 57.5 110 120 130 130 302.5 2/FR-O/72/PL 309.19 309.19
Logan Reed GA GT FR-O 70.12 72 105 112.5 -117.5 112.5 55 62.5 -67.5 62.5 105 117.5 122.5 122.5 297.5 3/FR-O/72/PL 295.63 295.63
Rachel Meltzer GA FR-O 69.65 72 92.5 97.5 -102.5 97.5 50 -52.5 52.5 52.5 120 130 -135 130 280 4/FR-O/72/PL 279.52 279.52
Kathryn Hedden GA FR-O 82.64 84 142.5 -152.5 152.5 152.5 72.5 75 -77.5 75 142.5 152.5 165 165 392.5 1/FR-O/84/PL 352.94 352.94
Sarah Santowski GA LIS FR-O 78.72 84 117.5 130 137.5 137.5 55 57.5 -62.5 57.5 142.5 152.5 -160 152.5 347.5 2/FR-O/84/PL 320.88 320.88
Jeannette Brown GA FR-O 74.7 84 110 117.5 120 120 -70 75 -77.5 75 132.5 137.5 142.5 142.5 337.5 3/FR-O/84/PL 321.64 321.64
Ashley Hanna GA GT FR-O 82.1 84 102.5 110 117.5 117.5 65 70 75 75 130 140 -152.5 140 332.5 4/FR-O/84/PL 300.01 306.02
Christina Campbell GA FR-O 81.1 84 110 115 120 120 60 62.5 -65 62.5 125 132.5 -142.5 132.5 315 5/FR-O/84/PL 286.08 309.54
Sara Huelsman GA GT FR-O 76.3 84 97.5 105 107.5 107.5 50 -55 55 55 127.5 135 142.5 142.5 305 6/FR-O/84/PL 286.88 289.75
Milena Schaefer GA FR-O 129.96 84+ 192.5 210 227.5 227.5 80 -92.5 102.5 102.5 150 167.5 182.5 182.5 512.5 1/FR-O/84+/PL 404.05 404.05
Shana White GA ROHR FR-O 86.52 84+ 135 155 170 170 92.5 97.5 -102.5 97.5 195 212.5 -232.5 212.5 480 2/FR-O/84+/PL 421.97 421.97
Angel Morgan GA RBB FR-O 88.7 84+ 132.5 137.5 140 140 105 112.5 -117.5 112.5 177.5 185 192.5 192.5 445 3/FR-O/84+/PL 386.88 386.88
Holly Kimball GA FR-O 90.55 84+ 160 -175 -175 160 82.5 90 92.5 92.5 170 182.5 -187.5 182.5 435 4/FR-O/84+/PL 374.93 374.93
Corbin Bruce GA LIS FR-O 107.66 84+ 160 172.5 182.5 182.5 62.5 67.5 72.5 72.5 165 177.5 -185 177.5 432.5 5/FR-O/84+/PL 353.31 353.31
Trina Pinkney GA FR-O 107.2 84+ 125 127.5 130 130 70 72.5 75 75 175 180 182.5 182.5 387.5 6/FR-O/84+/PL 316.86 334.29
Michele Berg GA RBB FR-O 94.6 84+ 102.5 107.5 112.5 112.5 65 70 -75 70 125 130 135 135 317.5 7/FR-O/84+/PL 269.14 313.55
April Hill GA ROHR FR-O 90.6 84+ 90 -97.5 97.5 97.5 60 65 70 70 112.5 122.5 132.5 132.5 300 8/FR-O/84+/PL 258.51 258.51
Stacey Koury GA FR-O 86.2 84+ 70 85 97.5 97.5 45 -52.5 -52.5 45 100 127.5 -135 127.5 270 9/FR-O/84+/PL 237.79 237.79
Jamie Copher GA RBB FR-O 88.4 84+ 75 80 -85 80 52.5 55 57.5 57.5 95 102.5 110 110 247.5 10/FR-O/84+/PL 215.5 215.5
Dale McLaren GA GATA M-M 95.1 105 307.5 -322.5 -322.5 307.5 215 222.5 230 230 287.5 297.5 -302.5 297.5 835 1/M-M//PL 519.12 529.5
Damarrio Holloway GA GATA M-O 73.4 74 255 267.5 277.5 277.5 -185 185 190 190 260 270 -282.5 270 737.5 1/M-O//PL 533.58 533.58
Dale McLaren GA GATA M-O 95.1 105 307.5 -322.5 -322.5 307.5 215 222.5 230 230 287.5 297.5 -302.5 297.5 835 2/M-O//PL 519.12 529.5
Austin Brown GA GATA M-O 104.15 105 75 -302.5 -310 75 247.5 255 257.5 257.5 75 -282.5 -287.5 75 407.5 3/M-O//PL 244.21 244.21
Ellay Merana CA F-GL 69.1 72 0 82.5 87.5 95 95 0 0 0 0
Corbin Weaver TN MR-GL 129.95 120+ 165 175 182.5 182.5 112.5 -122.5 -122.5 112.5 230 -255 -257.5 230 525 1/MR-GL//PL 296.94 350.39

Name State Team Div Bwt - kg IPF Wt Cls BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 Best BP Best BP Pl/Div/Cls/Event Wilks Pts Age-Wilks
Nick Benjamin GA MR-M 172.2 120+ 175 185 -190 185 185 1/MR-M//BP 100.27 131.86
Brandon Dunn GA MR-M 73.08 74 -137.5 137.5 140 140 140 2/MR-M//BP 101.61 114.82
Jon Greco GA MR-M 102.2 105 -137.5 142.5 -145 142.5 142.5 3/MR-M//BP 86 113.09
Alan Seelye-James GA MR-M 65.28 66 90 -102.5 102.5 102.5 102.5 4/MR-M//BP 81.22 94.62
Jared Bidne GA MR-OPB 97.76 105 190 -200 200 190 190 1/MR-OPB//BP 116.72 116.72
Jon Paul Burkhalter GA MR-OPB 99.4 105 167.5 172.5 -182.5 172.5 172.5 2/MR-OPB//BP 105.24 105.24
Gabrielle Fundaro GA ROHR FR-OPB 56.8 57 70 75 -77.5 75 75 1/FR-OPB//BP 87.27 87.27
William Thacker GA GATA M-M 104.6 105 232.5 242.5 250 250 250 1/M-M//BP 149.6 159.77

Name State Team Div Bwt - kg IPF Wt Cls BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 Best BP DL-1 DL-2 DL-3 Best DL PP Total Pl/Div/Cls/Event Wilks Pts Age-Wilks



02/10/18 Georgia State Championships
Name State Team Div Bwt - kg IPF Wt Cls SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 Best SQ BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 Best BP DL-1 DL-2 DL-3 Best DL PL Total Pl/Div/Cls/Event Wilks Pts Age-Wilks
Selena Hesse GA ROHR FR-M 67.65 72 50 55 -57.5 55 87.5 97.5 107.5 107.5 162.5 1/FR-M//PP 165.59 217.75
Bonnie Boettcher GA ROHR FR-M 63 63 30 32.5 -35 32.5 65 75 85 85 117.5 2/FR-M//PP 126.2 199.14
Maria Ramos GA ROHR FR-OPB 74.28 84 35 40 45 45 80 90 100 100 145 1/FR-OPB//PP 138.68 138.68



Placing Team Points Teams score their best 8 lifters. A lifter can only score once, regardless of # of divisions entered.

1st Dual Impact Training 46
2nd Team Rohr 42
3rd GATA Barbell Club 34
4th Georgia Tech Barbell Club 29
5th Team Roswell Barbell 25
6th Team Lis Smash 20

1st Place Dual Impact Training 46 Points
Name State Team Div Bwt - kg IPF Wt Cls SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 Best SQ BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 Best BP DL-1 DL-2 DL-3 Best DL PL Total Pl/Div/Cls/Event Wilks Pts Age-Wilks

Team 
Points

Julio Zavala GA DIT MR-O 63.54 66 147.5 155 162.5 162.5 -120 120 130 130 187.5 200 210 210 502.5 1/MR-O/66/PL 407.38 407.38 7
Karen Vu GA DIT FR-J 54.62 57 95 102.5 -107.5 102.5 50 55 60 60 137.5 -147.5 152.5 152.5 315 1/FR-J//PL 377.94 385.5 7
Kevin Hoang GA DIT MR-O 57.08 59 142.5 147.5 152.5 152.5 95 102.5 107.5 107.5 175 185 195 195 455 1/MR-O/59/PL 406.63 410.7 7
Bao Vu GA DIT MR-O 83 83 -215 217.5 222.5 222.5 150 157.5 162.5 162.5 222.5 237.5 250 250 635 2/MR-O/83/PL 423.86 423.86 5
Jeffrey Yang GA DIT MR-O 62.9 66 152.5 -162.5 165 165 102.5 107.5 112.5 112.5 200 212.5 217.5 217.5 495 2/MR-O/66/PL 404.81 408.86 5
Juan Zavala GA DIT MR-O 59 59 -120 135 135 110 -117.5 117.5 117.5 -165 165 180 180 432.5 2/MR-O/59/PL 374.63 374.63 5
Long Truong GA DIT MR-J 82.82 83 185 190 197.5 197.5 127.5 132.5 -137.5 132.5 190 200 210 210 540 2/MR-J/83/PL 360.94 360.94 5
Madison Senior GA DIT FR-O 55.7 57 95 102.5 110 110 47.5 52.5 57.5 57.5 112.5 125 -137.5 125 292.5 2/FR-O/57/PL 345.62 345.62 5

2nd Place Team Rohr 42 Points
Dicy Ann Saylor GA ROHR FR-O 56.5 57 125 132.5 142.5 142.5 70 72.5 -77.5 72.5 152.5 162.5 -172.5 162.5 377.5 1/FR-O/57/PL 441.07 441.07 7
John Lampe GA ROHR MR-MHW 117.08 120 192.5 205 212.5 212.5 145 150 157.5 157.5 192.5 210 227.5 227.5 597.5 1/MR-MHW//PL 345.59 396.4 7
Matthew Treherne GA ROHR MR-O 92.8 93 275 292.5 -297.5 292.5 165 172.5 180 180 300 -315 -315 300 772.5 1/MR-O/93/PL 485.75 485.75 7
Gretchen Patsios GA ROHR FR-M2HW 77.16 84 90 97.5 100 100 70 75 80 80 95 105 120 120 300 2/FR-M2HW//PL 280.29 326.54 5
Shana White GA ROHR FR-O 86.52 84+ 135 155 170 170 92.5 97.5 -102.5 97.5 195 212.5 -232.5 212.5 480 2/FR-O/84+/PL 421.97 421.97 5
Stacy Hover GA ROHR MR-MHW 117.45 120 192.5 207.5 217.5 217.5 137.5 145 155 155 195 210 227.5 227.5 600 2/MR-MHW//PL 346.74 357.49 5
Andrew Cargill GA ROHR MR-O 117.92 120 195 210 220 220 165 177.5 -182.5 177.5 235 257.5 -275 257.5 655 3/MR-O/120/PL 378.13 378.13 3
Gabrielle Fundaro GA ROHR FR-O 56.8 57 90 97.5 -100 97.5 70 75 -77.5 75 110 -122.5 -122.5 110 282.5 3/FR-O/57/PL 328.72 328.72 3

3rd Place GATA Barbell Club 34 Points
Cathy Mele GA GATA FR-M2LW 61.95 63 102.5 107.5 -110 107.5 65 70 -72.5 70 157.5 167.5 172.5 172.5 350 1/FR-M2LW//PL 380.73 443.55 7
Kurt Morris GA GATA MR-MLW 65.62 66 117.5 -130 137.5 137.5 70 72.5 -77.5 72.5 162.5 175 190 190 400 1/MR-MLW//PL 315.56 422.85 7
Gale Williams GA GATA FR-M2LW 61.76 63 57.5 65 72.5 72.5 42.5 47.5 50 50 107.5 112.5 -115 112.5 235 2/FR-M2LW//PL 256.22 430.71 5
Shannan D'Annunzio GA GATA FR-M1 62.6 63 95 100 102.5 102.5 70 75 -77.5 75 135 142.5 145 145 322.5 2/FR-M1//PL 348.04 376.58 5
Barbara Parsons GA GATA FR-M2HW 76 84 80 85 -90 85 40 45 -47.5 45 80 90 95 95 225 3/FR-M2HW//PL 212.15 313.99 3
TJ Arant GA GATA MR-MLW 78.2 83 117.5 125 -132.5 125 87.5 90 -97.5 90 165 172.5 -182.5 172.5 387.5 3/MR-MLW//PL 268.42 381.43 3
James Jones GA GATA MR-MHW 109.85 120 120 132.5 142.5 142.5 115 125 130 130 180 195 202.5 202.5 475 4/MR-MHW//PL 279.63 342.55 2
Jennette Rerucha GA GATA FR-M1 57 57 90 95 97.5 97.5 -52.5 55 -60 55 107.5 -115 -115 107.5 260 4/FR-M1//PL 301.7 330.97 2

4th Place Georgia Tech Barbell Club 29 Points
Derin Ozturk GA GT MR-J 115.15 120 230 245 -260 245 117.5 122.5 127.5 127.5 277.5 300 -312.5 300 672.5 1/MR-J/120/PL 390.59 402.31 7
Josh Everett GA GT MR-J 97.72 105 170 185 195 195 105 110 115 115 220 232.5 245 245 555 2/MR-J/105/PL 340.99 344.4 5
Justin Smith GA GT MR-J 86.8 93 192.5 202.5 212.5 212.5 107.5 115 -120 115 -235 235 -237.5 235 562.5 2/MR-J/93/PL 366.02 369.68 5
Logan Reed GA GT FR-O 70.12 72 105 112.5 -117.5 112.5 55 62.5 -67.5 62.5 105 117.5 122.5 122.5 297.5 3/FR-O/72/PL 295.63 295.63 3
Matthew Lattime GA GT MR-J 97.8 105 155 167.5 175 175 120 -127.5 -127.5 120 195 200 -205 200 495 3/MR-J/105/PL 304.03 313.15 3
Ashley Hanna GA GT FR-O 82.1 84 102.5 110 117.5 117.5 65 70 75 75 130 140 -152.5 140 332.5 4/FR-O/84/PL 300.01 306.02 2
Brendan Miles GA GT MR-J 102.72 105 155 165 -180 165 92.5 -100 -100 92.5 195 -207.5 207.5 207.5 465 4/MR-J/105/PL 280.07 288.47 2
Cameron Davis GA GT MR-THW 88.2 93 160 167.5 175 175 92.5 97.5 102.5 102.5 172.5 182.5 187.5 187.5 465 4/MR-THW//PL 299.97 317.97 2

5th Place Team Roswell Barbell 25 Points
Kevin Bear GA RBB MR-O 116.48 120 230 240 250 250 -165 165 170 170 -260 270 275 275 695 1/MR-O/120/PL 402.47 402.47 7
Michael Wall GA RBB MR-O 102.06 105 227.5 240 -245 240 152.5 167.5 -170 167.5 227.5 242.5 255 255 662.5 1/MR-O/105/PL 400.02 400.02 7
Alejandro Enriquez GA RBB MR-TLW 81.4 83 157.5 167.5 175 175 102.5 107.5 115 115 180 195 -200 195 485 2/MR-TLW//PL 327.57 370.15 5
Angel Morgan GA RBB FR-O 88.7 84+ 132.5 137.5 140 140 105 112.5 -117.5 112.5 177.5 185 192.5 192.5 445 3/FR-O/84+/PL 386.88 386.88 3
Michele Berg GA RBB FR-M2HW 94.6 84+ 102.5 107.5 112.5 112.5 65 70 -75 70 125 130 135 135 317.5 4/FR-M2HW//PL 269.14 313.55 2
Nichola Tucci GA RBB FR-O 61.58 63 102.5 107.5 -110 107.5 57.5 60 62.5 62.5 132.5 135 140 140 310 5/FR-O/63/PL 338.77 338.77 1

6th Place Team Lis Smash 20 Points
Bianca White GA LIS FR-M2HW 80.95 84 90 95 100 100 55 57.5 -60 57.5 105 115 120 120 277.5 1/FR-M2HW//PL 252.28 331.74 7
Joshua Espinosa GA LIS MR-J 102.6 105 235 247.5 -260 247.5 180 185 190 190 275 287.5 -292.5 287.5 725 1/MR-J/105/PL 436.88 445.62 7
Sarah Santowski GA LIS FR-O 78.72 84 117.5 130 137.5 137.5 55 57.5 -62.5 57.5 142.5 152.5 -160 152.5 347.5 2/FR-O/84/PL 320.88 320.88 5
Corbin Bruce GA LIS FR-O 107.66 84+ 160 172.5 182.5 182.5 62.5 67.5 72.5 72.5 165 177.5 -185 177.5 432.5 5/FR-O/84+/PL 353.31 353.31 1



Division Place Name Prize $
Men's Equipped Open Full Power 1st Doc Holloway $200
Women's Raw Open Full Power 1st Dicy Saylor $200

2nd Shana White $100
Men's Raw Open Full Power 1st Matthew Treherne $200

2nd Joshua Nougaisse $100
Female Raw Junior 1st Karen Vu -
Male Raw Junior 1st Joshua Nougaisse -
Female Raw Master 1st Cathy Mele -
Male Raw Master 1st Kurt Morris -

Volunteer of the Year Amanda Carroll
Lifter of the Year Becci Holcomb


